
Sodium (%)
Chloride (%)
Calcium (ppm)
Iron (ppm)
Iodine (ppm)
Selenium (ppm)
Magnesium (ppm)
Manganese (ppm)
Phosphorus (ppm)
Zinc (ppm)
Copper (ppm)
Potassium (%)
Dimensions:
Moisture

39
58

986
<9.86

<5
<5

345
1.48
98.6
1.97

2.47
0.215

Granularity <1.00mm
<3%

Maintenance 
Heavy Work

25g/Day
50g/Day

INGREDIENTS

FEED RATE 

Pure Australian Inland Salt

MACROBIOTIC CRYSTAL SALT

NUTRIENTS PER SERVE

RICH IN MINERAL & TRACE ELEMENTS

FOOD
GRADE UNREFINED

NO HEAVY
METALS

WILD HARVESTED IN AUSTRALIA

Our Natural Salt Crystals are wild harvested in
Australia, food grade and free from modern pollutants,
micro-plastics or contaminants. It is unprocessed,
unrefined and unbleached. The salt also retains a
natural balance of minerals and trace elements. 

Sustainably sourced by the winter rains which dissolved
part of the crust and draws brine to the surface. 


