## **MACROBIOTIC CRYSTAL SALT**

RICH IN MINERAL & TRACE ELEMENTS



## WILD HARVESTED IN AUSTRALIA

Our Natural Salt Crystals are wild harvested in Australia, food grade and free from modern pollutants, micro-plastics or contaminants. It is unprocessed, unrefined and unbleached. The salt also retains a natural balance of minerals and trace elements.

Sustainably sourced by the winter rains which dissolved part of the crust and draws brine to the surface.

FEED RATE	
Maintenance	25g/Day
Heavy Work	50g/Day

INGREDIENTS
Pure Australian Inland Salt

NUTRIENTS	PER SERVE
Sodium (%)	39
Chloride (%)	58
Calcium (ppm)	986
Iron (ppm)	<9.86
lodine (ppm)	<5
Selenium (ppm)	<5
Magnesium (ppm)	345
Manganese (ppm)	1.48
Phosphorus (ppm)	98.6
Zinc (ppm)	1.97
Copper (ppm)	2.47
Potassium (%)	0.215
Dimensions:	Granularity <1.00mm
Moisture	<3%



FOOD GRADE



UNREFINED



NO HEAVY METALS